ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       SMT Multilayer Chip Bead
   ACML-0201 Series 0.6 x 0.3 x 0.3 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

a. Inspection Equipment: Microscope, 20X magnification
ACML-0201 Series is RoHS Compliant and Pb free
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
Storage Temperature (on PCB): -55°C ~ +125°C
Storage Temperature (in original packaging): -10°C ~ +40°C, 70 RH maximum.
Part Number
Impedance
Tolerance
 DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
100MHz/50mV Max Max
Units  Ω % Ω  mA
Symbol Z  DCR Ir
ACML-0201-600 60 ±25 0.40 200
ACML-0201-800 80 ±25 0.60 200
ACML-0201-121 120 ±25 0.80 200
ACML-0201-241 240 ±25 1.00 200
ACML-0201-471 470 ±25 1.40 200
ACML-0201-601 600 ±25 1.70 200
 Internal silver printed layers and magnetically
shielded to minimize crosstalk.
 Substantial EMI suppression over a wide
frequency range.